
SEASAW40SEASAW40
SEASAW40 è una sega a catena ad alta frequenza, fornita 
con catena diamantata universale ed indicata per tagli su 
calcestruzzo armato, muratura e pietre naturali.
Il motore ad alta frequenza è raffreddato ad acqua, con po-
tenza da 3700W in monofase e 6500W in trifase, a seconda 
della disponibilità elettrica del cantiere.

Voltaggio

Potenza Max

Potenza continua 

Profondità di taglio 

Lungh. Barra

Numero di giri 

Peso

U.M.

V

W

W

mm

mm

1/min

Kg

MONOFASE

230

3700

2700

405

400

5500

9,8

TRIFASE 

400

6500

4800

405

400

5500

9,8

SEASAW40 is a high frequency chain saw with a universal 
diamond chain, suitable for cuts on reinforced concrete, 
masonry and natural stone.
The high-frequency motor is water-cooled, with 3700W 
output in single-phase and 6500W in three-phase, depend-
ing on the electrical availability of the site.

SEASAW40SEASAW40

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UoM SINGLE PHASE THREE-PHASE

Voltage

Cutting depth

No. of revs

Max Power

Bar Length

Weight

Continuous power

CODE DESCRIPTION
SEASAW40 High frequency chain saw complete with universal diam. chain

Frequency converter
400mm bar complete with diamond chain and toothed pulleySEASAW40840

SEACUT400HF6D


