SEASAW40

SEASAW40 is a high frequency chain saw with a universal diamond chain, suitable for cuts on reinforced concrete, masonry and natural stone.

The high-frequency motor is water-cooled, with 3700W output in single-phase and 6500W in three-phase, depending on the electrical availability of the site.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
	UoM	SINGLE PHASE	THREE-PHASE
Voltage	V	230	400
Max Power	W	3700	6500
Continuous power	W	2700	4800
Cutting depth	mm	405	405
Bar Length	mm	400	400
No. of revs	1/min	5500	5500
Weight	Kg	9,8	9,8

CODE	DESCRIPTION
SEASAW40	High frequency chain saw complete with universal diam. chain
SEASAW40840	400mm bar complete with diamond chain and toothed pulley
SEACUT400HF6D	Frequency converter

